QM12038
SP8T Switch For 3G/4G Applications
QM12038 DS Rev. B | Subject to change without notice
1 of 12 www.qorvo.com
Ordering Information
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
QM12038SB 5-pc Sample Bag
QM12038SR 100-pc, 7” Reel
QM12038TR13-5K 5000-pc, 13” Reel
QM12038PCK410
Fully Assembled EVB and 5-pc
Sample Bag
Product Description
The QM12038 is a low loss, high isolation SP8T switch with
performance optimized for CDMA, WCDMA & LTE applications
requiring high linearity.  The QM12038 is compatible with +1.3V
control logic, which is a key requirement for most cellular
transceivers.  This part is packaged in a compact 2mm x 2mm,